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Date Sheet for Seméster-l and Semester-ill Examination
M.Sc. (Operational Research), Nov./Dec. 2018.
(TO BE APPROVED BY EXAMINATION BRANCH)

Place of Examination : Department of Operational Research,
University of Delhi, Delhi -110007
Time of Commencement :9:30 AM

Date Day Course no. Course Name
30-11-2018 Friday 105(a) C++ & Unix
Mathematical Programming-lll
03-12-2018 Monday 301
Mathematical Programming-I
04-12-2018 Tuesday 101
Statistics-ll
07-12-2018 Friday 302
Inventory Managemént-l
08-12-2018 Saturday 102
Financial Management/
Logistics & Supply Chain
11-12-2018 Tuesday | 305(l1)/305(1) Management
‘ Statistics-I
12-12-2018 | Wednesday 104
Software Reliability
14-12-2018 Friday 303
Queueing System-I |
15-12-2018 Saturday 103 |
Database Management System & |
17-12-2018 Monday 304(a) Visual Programming |

Note:-The duration of examination for each courseis 3 h
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